PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4473047

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
BOZHANG XU	06/19/2017
FAWEI ZHANG	06/19/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SELF ELECTRONICS CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 1345 JUXIAN ROAD	
City:	NINGBO CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	315103	
Name:	WANJIONG LIN	
Street Address:	NO. 1345 JUXIAN ROAD	
City:	NINGBO CITY, ZHEJIANG PROVINCE	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	315103	
Name:	SELF ELECTRONICS USA CORPORATION	
Street Address:	3145 GATEWAY DR.	
Internal Address:	SUITE J	
City:	NORCROSS	
State/Country:	GEORGIA	
Postal Code:	30071	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number		
Application Number:	15629698		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (770)216-1630

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 770 246 2599

Email: mailroom@wangpatent.com
Correspondent Name: WANG LAW FIRM, INC.

Address Line 1: 4989 PEACHTREE PARKWAY,

PATENT

504426347 REEL: 042945 FRAME: 0487

	SUITE 200 NORCROSS, GEORGIA 30092		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	S-004P036		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LI K WANG		
SIGNATURE:	/Li K Wang/		
DATE SIGNED:	06/22/2017		
Total Attachments: 1 source=S-004P036_2016A-CI177-US40_assignment#page1.tif			

PATENT REEL: 042945 FRAME: 0488

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREAS, Boghang Xu, Fawei Zhang, has interests and rights in certain improvements in an:

LED BAR LIGHTING AND EXHIBITION CABINET HAVING SAME

which was filed as a United States ati Sorial No	ity paten	i application o	nwhich has been assigned			
WHEREAS, Self Electronics Co., LTD., having a place of business at No. 1345 Juxian Boar Ningbo city, zhejiang province, China, 315103, Wanjiong Lin, having a place of business at No. 134 Juxian Road, Ningbo city, zhejiang province, China, 315103, and Self Electronics USA Corporation having a place of business at 3145 Gateway Dr. Suite J. Norcross, GA, USA, 30071, desire to acquire the entire right, title and interest in the said application, patent, and invention, and to any United States an foreign patents to be obtained therefore;						
Now therefore, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is bereby acknowledged, <u>Bozhana Ku, Fawei Zhana</u> , bereby sells, assigns, and transfers to <u>Self Electronics Co. LTD.</u> , <u>Wanjiong Lin. and Self Electronics USA Corporation</u> its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in the said application and invention therein disclosed for the United States and foreign countries, and including without limitation any continuation, divisional, continuation-in-part, reissue, re-examination, extensions or foreign equivalents thereof, and all rights of priority and corresponding rights that are or may be secured under the laws of the United States and any foreign country, now or hereinafter in effect, and <u>Bozhang Xu, Fawei Zhang</u> , requests the Commissioner of Patents to issue any Letters Patent granted upon the invention set forth in said application to <u>Self Electronics Co., LTD.</u> Wanjiong Lin. and Self Electronics USA Corporation, its successors and assigns: and <u>Bozhang Xu, Fawei Zhang</u> , bereby agrees that <u>Assignee</u> may apply for foreign Letters Patent on said invention and <u>Self Electronics Co., LTD.</u> Wanjiong Lin. and Self Electronics USA Corporation, with execute all papers necessary in connection with the United States and foreign applications when called upon to do so by <u>Bozhang Xu, Fawei Zhang</u> .						
Signed						
ror Boshay Xu	Date:	6-9	, 20)7			
Name Bordsong Xu	;;,					
Tide - <u>ENGINEER</u>						
For Faurei whoma	Date:	6 ? <u></u>	2017			
Favei zlang Nome-Eansi Zhans						
THE-ENGINEER						

1

PATENT REEL: 042945 FRAME: 0489

RECORDED: 06/22/2017